BEVERAGE REFRIGERATOR
AND COOLER
User Guide
IVABC620SS
Holds 62 cans
Stainless steel
IVABC1260B
Holds 126 cans

8
9
10
1  Cooler exterior
2  Shelves
3  Retainer bar
4  Feet
5  Upper door hinge with cover
6  Glass door
7  Integrated door handle
8  Door gasket
9  Temperature control
10  Bottom hinge
GET TO KNOW YOUR WINE COOLER
Model Storage Capacity Temperature Range
IVABC620SS Holds 62 cans 38°F – 50°F (3°C – 10°C)
IVABC1010B Holds 101 cans 38°F – 50°F (3°C – 10°C)
IVABC1010SS Holds 101 cans 38°F – 50°F (3°C – 10°C)
IVABC1260B Holds 126 cans 38°F – 50°F (3°C – 10°C)
IVABC1260SS Holds 126 cans 38°F – 50°F (3°C – 10°C)
5
IVABC1010B/IVABC1010SS
IVABC1260B/IVABC1260SS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW